THE FINEST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 215 PARK ROW SUITE 2 NEW YORK, NY 10038 646-661-1886

Service Fee Schedule

Checking/Draft NSF Charge	
	\$35.00
NSF Non Return Item / Courtesy Pay Overdraft per Item	\$35.00
Check Printing Cost (120 checks)	actual cost
Checking Overdraft Transfer	one account \$ 3.00 mulitple accounts \$ 6.00 from loan \$ 0.00
Stop Payment	\$25.00
Starter / Temporary Checks (quantities of 4)	\$2.00
Return Deposit (your own)	\$25.00
Return Deposit (from another party)	\$10.00
Membership Value (Par Value)	\$ 5.00
The \$ 5.00 Par Value will be returned to the member at cancellation of t	
Teller Transactions (5 free per month)	incoming each \$ 0.00
A2A transfers	outgoing each \$ 0.00
A2A transfers	incoming free
Debit Card Fees Replacement PIN	
The state of the s	free
Replacement Card	\$5.00
ATM Balance Inquiries	each \$ 0.75
ATM Withdrawal Fee (6 free per month)	\$ 1.00

hourly rate \$30.00

hourly rate \$30.00

Free

14/2 E		
Wire Fee Funds wired to Domestic U.S. Ba		\$35.00
Funds wired Internationally		\$45.00
Other Fees Corporate Check Fee		
Money Order Fee		
Operated Assisted transactions (4	free per month)	\$ 2.00
Account Research and Account Re	econcilliation (1/2 hour minimum plus photo cop	\$ 1.00 by fees)
		per hour \$25.0
	ter 12 months with aggregate savings under \$250	.00) per month \$ 2.
Image of Credit Union Check	P	\$ 5.00
Address Correction:	Member Advise	
	Post Office Advise	\$ 0.00
	Credit Union Search	\$ 3.00 \$ 5.00
Image of Personal Check		\$ 3.00
Account Statement:	Less than 90 days old	
	More than 90 days old	per page \$ 1.0
Reproduction:	* Photocopy	per page \$ 3.0
exeproduction.	* Paper copies of microfiche, per	per page \$ 0.2:
	* Duplicate Microfiche, per micr	per page \$ 0.2.
	* Storage media	\$ 0.50
		actual cost
Search and Processing:	* Clerical/Technical	hourly rate \$22.0
	* Computer Support Specialist	hourly rate \$20.0

Loan	Fees
Louis	. 000
T T	T-11

Loan Late Fines after 15 days a flat fee of \$25.00 will be charged. Loan Application Fee (only assessed if approved) \$35.00 Loan Payment Transfer Fee

* Manager/Supervisory